rev 2.04 / 2025 08 21
PDD-1000 pulsed diode driver
PDD-500 pulsed diode driver
User manual
Warning! This equipment may be dangerous.
Please read user manual before starting operations.
Important note. Please measure output with adequate load only (diodes). Resistive load
connected to the output won’t destroy the driver but will severe distort its behavior.

 10
Dimensional drawing
How to order?
PDD-1000/500-XX-YY, where:
- 1000 means high power version of the driver with average output power of 1000W
- 500 means low power and low-cost version of the driver with average output power of
500W
- XX means maximum output current IMAX (user selectable up to 200A, even higher
current is available on special request)
- YY means maximum output voltage VMAX (user selectable up to 50V, other on request)
Examples (some popular modifications):
P/N Description
PDD-1000-200A-50V 300VDC input
200A/50V output
High power version (1000W average output power)
PDD-500-200A-50V 300VDC input
200A/50V output
Low power version (500W average output power)
PDD-500-150A-45V 300VDC input
150A/45V output
Low power version (500W average output power)
Popular version, has the best price and lead time
Other modifications are available upon request.